
Course Number Section Time Instructor Note

Fall Semester 2016 For latest information see: 
 <w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

C15.0000 ***     UNDERGRADUATE  COURSES     ***
00

C15.0002 Foundations of Financial Markets
001 MoWe 08:00-09:15a Savov, Alexi Non-Stern students only

002 MoWe 09:30-10:45a Savov, Alexi
003 MoWe 02:00-03:15p Drechsler, Itamar
004 MoWe 03:30-04:45p Drechsler, Itamar
005 TuTh 09:30-10:45a Kuchler, Theresa
006 TuTh 11:00-12:15p Kuchler, Theresa

C15.0007 Corporate Finance
001 TuTh 09:30-10:45a Liberman, Andres
002 TuTh 11:00-12:15p Liberman, Andres
003 MoWe 09:30-10:45a Yannelis, Constantine New FT faculty

004 MoWe 03:30-04:45p Yannelis, Constantine
005 MoWe 02:00-03:15p Parlatore, Cecilia

C15.0008 Advanced Corporate Finance
001 TuTh 09:30-10:45a Marciano, Anthony

C15.0015 Alternative Investments I
001 MoWe 09:30-10:45a Richardson, Matthew Some outside speakers at 

4:30pm also

C15.0022 Risk Management in Financial Institutions
001 MoWe 02:00-03:15p Philippon, Thomas New time

002 MoWe 03:30-04:45p Cebenoyan, Sinan

C15.0023 Emerging Markets Finance
001 MoWe 09:30-10:45a Drohojowski, Francisco

C15.0026 Debt Instruments and Markets
001 TuTh 03:30-04:45p Carpenter, Jennifer

C15.0030 International Financial Management
001 TuTh 11:00-12:15p Levich, Richard

C15.0038 Real Estate Capital Markets
001 MoWe 11:00-12:15p Gupta, Arpit Added to fall

C15.0043 Futures and Options
001 MoWe 03:30-04:45p Figlewski, Stephen
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C15.0044 Portfolio Management
01 TuTh 02:00-03:15p Whitelaw, Robert New course name

C15.0045 The Financial Services Industry
001 TuTh 02:00-03:15p Murphy, Charles
002 TuTh 03:30-04:45p Murphy, Charles

C15.0049 Principles of Securities Trading
001 TuTh 11:00-12:15p Hasbrouck, Joel
002 TuTh 02:00-03:15p Hasbrouck, Joel

C15.0050 Mergers, Acquisitions and Restructuring
001 TuTh 02:00-03:15p 1H Amihud, Yakov

C15.0061 Topics in Entrepreneurial Finance
01 MoWe 03:30-04:45p Smith, Roy

C15.0066 Hedge Fund Strategies
001 TuTh 09:30-10:45a Jog, Manjiree

C15.0068 Financial Analysis in EMT
01 Tu 06:30-07:45p Cha, Tom

C15.MULT-27 The Financial System
01 MoWe 11:00-12:15p Smith, Roy
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